Spielplan (mA)-(21.04.2019)

Uhrzeit

So, 07:30:00 Uhr
So, 07:30:00 Uhr
So, 08:20:00 Uhr
So, 08:20:00 Uhr
So, 09:10:00 Uhr
So, 10:00:00 Uhr
So, 10:50:00 Uhr
So, 11:40:00 Uhr
So, 11:50:00 Uhr
So, 12:30:00 Uhr
So, 12:40:00 Uhr
So, 13:20:00 Uhr
So, 13:30:00 Uhr
So, 14:20:00 Uhr
So, 15:10:00 Uhr
So, 16:00:00 Uhr
So, 16:50:00 Uhr
So, 17:40:00 Uhr
So, 20:34:00 Uhr
So, 21:24:00 Uhr

Int. Biberacher Osterturnier

Jugendhandball der Spitzenklasse
E-Mail: office@ibot-bc.de

Ort  Gruppe

PG mA Gruppe 4
WHL  mA Gruppe 5
PG mA Gruppe 4
WHL  mA Gruppe 5
WHL  mA Gruppe 3
WHL  mA Gruppe 3
WHL mAVFI

WHL mAVFII

PG mA Platz 9-12 |
WHL mA VF I

PG mA Platz 9-12 I
WHL mAVF IV

PG mA Platz 13-16 |
PG mA Platz 13-16 I
PG mA Platz 17-20 |
PG mA Platz 17-20 Il
PG mA Platz 5-8 |
PG mA Platz 5-8 Il

Heim

TUS Schutterwald
SG DJK Rimpar
TSV Solingen
BSV Bern

1. VfL Potsdam
DJK Budenheim eV
SC Magdeburg
FA Goppingen
HG Saarlouis
TV-Bittenfeld
TSV Solingen

SG HC Bremen
TUS Schutterwald
SG DJK Rimpar
HG Oftersheim/S.
JSG Echaz-Erms
BSV Bern

NSG Nickelhitte
SC Magdeburg
TV-Bittenfeld

Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewaehr

WHL  mAHF |
WHL  mAHF II
SALMING.

Nno nonsense.

wwuw.ibot-bc.de

Wenn'’s um Geld geht

L]
— ] Kreissparkasse
Biberach

Gast

TuS Ferndorf

TSV Minchen-OST
SG HC Bremen
JSG Echaz-Erms
JANO Filder
TV-Bittenfeld

BSV Bern

1. VfL Potsdam
TSV Fortitudo Go.
NSG Nickelhiitte
VFL Giinzburg

TSV Minchen-OST
TuS Ferndorf
JANO Filder

DJK Budenheim eV
TV-Bittenfeld 2

1. VfL Potsdam
TSV Minchen-OST
FA Goppingen

SG HC Bremen

Stand: 14.06.2025 08:04

STADT BIBERACH

16 :
18 :
18
27
22
11 :
28 :
19 :
26
17 -
15 :
27
14
19 :
21
25 :
18
23 :
16 :
20 :

21
26
36
22

=
=
12
5
12
39
14
>
15
20
22
e
10
)
14



