Int. Biberacher Osterturnier

Jugendhandball der Spitzenklasse E-Mail: office@ibot-bc.de



Spielplan (mA)-(21.04.2019)

Uhrzeit	Ort	Gruppe	Heim	Gast	
So, 07:30:00 Uhr	PG	mA Gruppe 4	TUS Schutterwald	TuS Ferndorf	16:21
So, 07:30:00 Uhr	WHL	mA Gruppe 5	SG DJK Rimpar	TSV München-OST	18 : 26
So, 08:20:00 Uhr	PG	mA Gruppe 4	TSV Solingen	SG HC Bremen	18 : 36
So, 08:20:00 Uhr	WHL	mA Gruppe 5	BSV Bern	JSG Echaz-Erms	27 : 22
So, 09:10:00 Uhr	WHL	mA Gruppe 3	1. VfL Potsdam	JANO Filder	22 : 9
So, 10:00:00 Uhr	WHL	mA Gruppe 3	DJK Budenheim eV	TV-Bittenfeld	11 : 34
So, 10:50:00 Uhr	WHL	mA VF I	SC Magdeburg	BSV Bern	28 : 18
So, 11:40:00 Uhr	WHL	mA VF II	FA Göppingen	 VfL Potsdam 	19 : 12
So, 11:50:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 9-12 I	HG Saarlouis	TSV Fortitudo Go.	26 : 18
So, 12:30:00 Uhr	WHL	mA VF III	TV-Bittenfeld	NSG Nickelhütte	17 : 12
So, 12:40:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 9-12 II	TSV Solingen	VFL Günzburg	15 : 39
So, 13:20:00 Uhr	WHL	mA VF IV	SG HC Bremen	TSV München-OST	27 : 14
So, 13:30:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 13-16 I	TUS Schutterwald	TuS Ferndorf	14 : 25
So, 14:20:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 13-16 II	SG DJK Rimpar	JANO Filder	19 : 15
So, 15:10:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 17-20 I	HG Oftersheim/S.	DJK Budenheim eV	21 : 20
So, 16:00:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 17-20 II	JSG Echaz-Erms	TV-Bittenfeld 2	25 : 22
So, 16:50:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 5-8 I	BSV Bern	 VfL Potsdam 	18 : 23
So, 17:40:00 Uhr	PG	mA Platz 5-8 II	NSG Nickelhütte	TSV München-OST	23: 10
So, 20:34:00 Uhr	WHL	mA HF I	SC Magdeburg	FA Göppingen	16 : 14
So, 21:24:00 Uhr	WHL	mA HF II	TV-Bittenfeld	SG HC Bremen	20: 14

Stand: 14.06.2025 08:04

Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewaehr





